2021 Canterbury Year 9-13 Interschool Chess Championships 03/08/2021

Final Standings

Secondary A
Place Match Score

1 7
2 7
3 3
4 3
5 2
6 2

Secondary B

Place Match Score
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Team Name

St Andrews College A
Christ's College A
Christchurch Boys' A
St Bede's A

Darfield A

Burnside A

Team Name

St Andrews College B
Christ's College B

St Bede's B
Mairehau School A
Christ's College C
Rangi Ruru Girls A
Rangi Ruru Girls B
Christchurch Boys' B

Game Score
12
11
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Game Score
13
10
8
8
6.5
5.5
7
6



